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24/25 Waterbeach Parish Council South Waterbeach 5258 Village wide 27,000.00£              27,000.00£            35 1

24/25 Stow Cum Quy Parish Council South Stow-cum-Quy 501 Village wide 9,000.00£                36,000.00£            33 2

24/25 Elm Parish Council Fenland Elm 4500 Village wide 18,000.00£              54,000.00£            33 3

24/25 Bottisham Parish Council East Bottisham 2309 Village wide 18,000.00£              72,000.00£            32 4

24/25 Jenny Gellatly Hunts Little Paxton 4023 Village wide 27,000.00£              99,000.00£            30 5

24/25 Earith Parish Council Hunts Earith 1280 Majority of Village 15,000.00£              114,000.00£          29 6

24/25 Swavesey Parish Council South Swavesey 2603 Majority of Village 18,000.00£              132,000.00£          29 7

24/25 Malcolm Bird South Steeple Morden 1118 Central area of village 18,000.00£              150,000.00£          28 8

24/25 Fiona Naughton South Madingley 208 Village wide 18,000.00£              168,000.00£          28 9

24/25 Waresley cum Tetworth Parish Council Hunts Waresley 240
Manor Farm Road &

Vicarage Road, first part of Gransden Lane
9,000.00£                177,000.00£          28 10

24/25 John Attrill East Wilburton 1558 Through the entirety of Wilburton 18,000.00£              195,000.00£          27 11

24/25 West Wratting Parish Council South West Wratting 489 Village wide 18,000.00£              213,000.00£          26 12

24/25 Great Paxton Parish Council Hunts Great Paxton 1016 Majority of village. High Street B1043 18,000.00£              231,000.00£          26 13

24/25 Sarah Button Hunts Alconbury 1537 Village wide 18,000.00£              249,000.00£          26 14

24/25 Claire Michel South Comberton 2327 Village wide 18,000.00£              267,000.00£          26 15

24/25 Sutton Parish Council East Sutton 4058 The Row, Painter Lane, West Lodge Lane, Mepal Road 18,000.00£              285,000.00£          26 16

24/25 Horningsea Parish Council South Horningsea 336 Northern portion of village 9,000.00£                294,000.00£          25 17

24/25 Moyra Mould South Rampton 373
Church End & High Street, side road of Cow Lane, King 

Street
18,000.00£              312,000.00£          25 18

23/24 Kim Quince (PC) South Harlton 579 Village wide 18,000.00£              330,000.00£          25 19

24/25 Eugene Smith Hunts Perry 613
Main village part of B661 and one for the whole of 

Chichester
18,000.00£              348,000.00£          25 20

23/24 Michael Hurcombe (PC) Hunts Old Hurst 257 Majority of village 9,000.00£                357,000.00£          24 21

23/24 Gt Paxton Parish Council Hunts Gt Paxton 1007 Majority of village 18,000.00£              375,000.00£          24 22

24/25 Foxton Parish Council South Foxton 1276 Village wide 18,000.00£              393,000.00£          24 23

24/25 Kimbolton & Stonely Parish Council Hunts
Kimbolton and 

Stonely
3000 Village wide applicable areas 27,000.00£              420,000.00£          24 24

24/25 Leverington Parish Council Fenland Leverington 3485 
From the Sports and Social Club on Church Road, up to the 

school.
9,000.00£                429,000.00£          24 25

23/24 Lt Paxton Parish Council Hunts Lt Paxton 4023 Village wide 27,000.00£              456,000.00£          24 26

24/25 Newton-in-the-Isle Parish Council Fenland
Newton-in-the-

isle
760 Village wide 9,000.00£                465,000.00£          23 27

24/25 Samantha Sharp Hunts Abbotts Ripton 244 Current 30mph zone 18,000.00£              483,000.00£          22 28

24/25 Thriplow and Heathfield Parish Council South Thriplow 1200 Main entrance to Thriplow Village, Gravel Pit Hill. 18,000.00£              501,000.00£          22 29

23/24 Witchford Parish Council East Witchford 2287 Majority of village 27,000.00£              528,000.00£          22 30

24/25
Over Parish Council

South Over 2300
Station Road, Willingham Road and New Road onto West 

Road/Longstanton
18,000.00£              546,000.00£          22 31

24/25 Sawston Parish Council South Sawston 8000
Church Lane, Sawston, Mill Lane, New Road and Church 

Lane
27,000.00£              573,000.00£          22 32

23/24 Wicken Parish Council East Wicken 60 Village wide (for hamlet of Upware) 18,000.00£              591,000.00£          21 33

24/25 Barbara Webb South Bartlow 84 Camps Road, Barlow Road South Dean Road West and East 5,000.00£                596,000.00£          21 34

23/24 Cllr Simon Foulds Hunts
Brington and 

Molesworth
347 Village wide 5,000.00£                601,000.00£          21 35

24/25 Pampisford Parish Council South Pampisford 357 Village wide 18,000.00£              619,000.00£          21 36

23/24 Laurence Kelly (PC) South Caxton 616 Ermine Street, Gransden Road and St Peters Road) 5,000.00£                624,000.00£          21 37

24/25 Castle Camps Parish Council South Castle Camps 644 4 intersecting roads in the village 9,000.00£                633,000.00£          21 38

24/25 David R Walker South Landbeach 656 Village wide 9,000.00£                642,000.00£          21 39

24/25 Fen Ditton Parish Council South Fen Ditton 727
High Street/High

Ditch Road and the B1047 
9,000.00£                651,000.00£          21 40

23/24 Cllr Delamare-Lyon South Longstanton 3050 Village wide 18,000.00£              669,000.00£          21 41

24/25 Carla Walker South Barhill 4000 Internal roads from Perimeter Road 27,000.00£              696,000.00£          21 42

23/24 Cllr Simone Taylor Hunts Eynesbury 33517 Majority of village 27,000.00£              723,000.00£          21 43

24/25 Jack Bolton Hunts Little Gidding 330 Church lane to Little Gidding from Hamerton Road junction 18,000.00£              741,000.00£          20 44

24/25 Arrington Parish Council South Arrington 379 Church End 9,000.00£                750,000.00£          20 45

24/25 Emma Darbyshire South Toft 572
High Street, Brookside, Church Road,

Mill Lane, and Miller’s Road. 9,000.00£                759,000.00£          20 46

24/25 Andrew Martin South Barton 850 Comberton to the edge of the village 18,000.00£              777,000.00£          20 47

24/25 Jessica Ward South Harston 1821 Village wide 18,000.00£              795,000.00£          20 48

23/24 Croxton Parish Council South Croxton 165
North end of Abbotsley Road. The entire length of High 

Street.
12,000.00£              807,000.00£          19 49
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24/25 Tim Ward Hunts
Pidley-cum-

Fenton
421 High Street, Oldhurst Road, Warboys Road, Fen Road. 18,000.00£              825,000.00£          19 50

24/25 Little Abington Parish Council South Little Abington 492 High Street, Church Lane, Bourn Bridge 9,000.00£                834,000.00£          19 51

24/25 Milton Parish Council South Milton 4679 The 3 entrances to Milton 27,000.00£              861,000.00£          19 52

24/25 Paul Wheeler South Kingston 150 Church Lane, The Green and Bourn Road 18,000.00£              879,000.00£          18 53

24/25 Arrington Parish Council South Arrington 379 Clifden Close 9,000.00£                888,000.00£          18 54

24/25 Hemingford Abbots Parish Council Hunts
Hemingford 

Abbots
635 New Road 9,000.00£                897,000.00£          18 55

23/24 Thriplow and Heathfield Parish Council South
Thriplow and 

Heathfield
1160 Village wide 18,000.00£              915,000.00£          18 56

24/25 Kim Pearson South Balsham 1562 High Street, West Wratting Road 18,000.00£              933,000.00£          18 57

24/25 Nicola Webster South Graveley 167 Village wide 9,000.00£                942,000.00£          17 58

23/24 Cllr Alex Bulat Cambridge Abbey 500 Barnwell Road (by the Galfrid School entrance) 5,000.00£                947,000.00£          17 59

23/24 Isleham Parish Council East Isleham 2441
Beck Road, Church Street, Pound Lane / Prickwillow Road. 

Mill Street from the junction with Fordham Road.
18,000.00£              965,000.00£          17 60

24/25 Samantha Sharp Hunts Kings Ripton 145 Over current 30mp zone 9,000.00£                974,000.00£          16 61

23/24 Nick Wright South Connington 155 Majority of village 12,000.00£              986,000.00£          16 62

24/25 Carl Stretton Hunts Glatton 290
Sawtry Road and on the B660 Infield Road and Glatton

Ways
9,000.00£                995,000.00£          16 63

24/25 Catworth Parish Council Hunts Catworth 372 Church Rd and Church End, Catworth 9,000.00£                1,004,000.00£       16 64

24/25 Tim Hegan South Elsworth 724 Brockley Road, Rogues Lane and Boxworth Road 18,000.00£              1,022,000.00£       16 65

24/25 Alan Melton Fenland Manea 2503 Majority of village. 18,000.00£              1,040,000.00£       16 66

24/25 Keith Horgan East Soham 12677 Barcham Road and Eye Hill Drove 27,000.00£              1,067,000.00£       16 67

24/25 Maureen Davis Fenland Wimblington 100 Addison Rd into Church St then into Chapel Lane 9,000.00£                1,076,000.00£       15 68

23/24 Mark Logan South Hildersham 214 Length of the High St which runs through the village. 12,000.00£              1,088,000.00£       15 69

24/25 Hinxton Parish Council South Hinxton 315 Duxford Road, Hunts Lane 9,000.00£                1,097,000.00£       15 70

24/25 Bythorn and Keyston Parish Council South
Bythorn and 

Keyston
324 Loop Road, Keyston 9,000.00£                1,106,000.00£       15 71

23/24 Chippenham Parish Council East Chippenham 600 New Street 12,000.00£              1,118,000.00£       15 72

23/24 Cllr Stephen Aldersley South Dry Drayton 649 Majority of village. 18,000.00£              1,136,000.00£       15 73

24/25 Florence Bull Hunts Buckworth 101
Hammerton Road and Barham

Road, Church Road
9,000.00£                1,145,000.00£       14 74

24/25 Philip Harty Hunts Woodwalton 240 Raveley Rd, Bridge St and New Rd 9,000.00£                1,154,000.00£       14 75

23/24 Eltisley Parish Council South Eltisley 395 On the East side of The Green outside of The Cade. 5,000.00£                1,159,000.00£       14 76

24/25 James Bathmaker South Litlington 815 South Street, Litlington 18,000.00£              1,177,000.00£       14 77

23/24 Cllr Ingrid Flaubert Cambridge Trumpington 12393 Minor Road between Grantchester and Trumpington. 12,000.00£              1,189,000.00£       14 78

24/25 Wisbech St Mary Parish Council Fenland Wisbech St Mary 200 Back Road in Murrow 9,000.00£                1,198,000.00£       13 79

23/24 Cllr Rosamund Rhodes-Kemp South Barrington 1185 Haslingfield Road 12,000.00£              1,210,000.00£       13 80

24/25 Stapleford Parish Council South Stapleford 2002 Haverhill and Bury Roads 18,000.00£              1,228,000.00£       12 81

23/24 Dharmesh Parmar South Knapwell 100 High Street from CB23 4NR to CB23 4NP 12,000.00£              1,240,000.00£       11 82

23/24 Jane Dawe East Stuntney 300 Soham Road and Lower Road 12,000.00£              1,252,000.00£       11 83

24/25 Gorefield Parish Council Fenland Gorefield 1268 High Road Gorefield in front of the Primary School 18,000.00£              1,270,000.00£       11 84

24/25 Caldecote Parish Council South Caldecote 1422 Highfields, Caldecote 9,000.00£                1,279,000.00£       10 85

24/25 Doddington Parish Council Fenland Doddington 2373 Ingles Lane Doddington to Church Lane 18,000.00£              1,297,000.00£       9 86

24/25 Great Shelford Parish Council South Great Shelford 4472
Chaston Road, Birchtrees, Orchard Road and Macaulay 

Avenue
27,000.00£              1,324,000.00£       9 87

24/25 Mrs Donna Clarke-Brown East Stretham 2000 Along A10 road 18,000.00£              1,342,000.00£       8 88

23/24 Arwen Greenlaw Cambridge Trumpington 10,000+ Majority of Village 27,000.00£              1,369,000.00£       8 89

23/24 Wimblington and Stonea Parish Council Fenland
Wimblington and 

Stonea
480 Introduced in the circular route of Thomas Eaton School.  18,000.00£              1,387,000.00£       6 90

23/24 Christopher Eldred South Waterbeach 780 High Street and Greenside 12,000.00£              1,399,000.00£       5 91

23/24 Cllr Alex Bulat Cambridge Abbey Barnwell Road (by the Galfrid School entrance)

23/24 Cllr Elisa Meschini Cambridge Kings Hedges Kings Hedges Road

23/24 Stephen Pratt Cambridge Qeen Ediths Fendon Road

23/24 Bill Blake Cambridge Romsey Coldhams Lane

23/24 Cllr Ingrid Flaubert Cambridge Trumpington Grantchester Road

23/24 Arwen Greenlaw Cambridge Trumpington Antsey Way, Foster Road, Paget Road, High Street

23/24 Natasha Pierson Hunts Huntingdon Stukeley Meadows

23/25 Natasha Pierson Hunts Huntingdon Owl Way and Eagle Way

23/24 Jacob Cooper Hunts Huntingdon Hartford Road

23/24 Natasha Pierson Hunts Huntingdon American Lane

24/25
St John’s CE Primary School and 
Thongsley Fields Primary School

Hunts Huntingdon Sallowbush Rd and Buttsgrove Way
 Scheme withdrawn - included within Huntingdon 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Huntingdon 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Cambridge 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Cambridge 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Cambridge 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Cambridge 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Cambridge 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Cambridge 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Huntingdon 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Huntingdon 20mph project 

proposal. 

 Scheme withdrawn - included within Huntingdon 20mph project 

proposal. 


